D StreetSanitary Sewer

BID RECAP
ATLAS CONTRACTORS PEEK BROTHERS SPANISH SPRINGS CAMPBELL

Bid ltem Description Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1.1 Mobilization/ Demobe 1 LS $8,506.21 $8,506.21 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00] $20,000.00 $20,000.00
2.1 Saw cutting existing 1 LS $2,239.50 $2,239.50 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $3,500.00] $3,500.00] $4,200.00 $4,200.00
2.2 Excavation and demo sewer and paving 1 LS $2,952.00 $2,952.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00} $15,000.00 $15,000.00
2.3 Adjust frame and cover 1 LS $830.00 $830.00 $1,970.00 $1,970.00 $900.00 $900.00 $650.00 $650.00
3.1 4" Type 3 patch 1 LS $13,948.20 $13,948.20 $12,800.00 $12,800.00] $28,982.00f $28,982.00{ $31,000.00 $31,000.00
3.2 3' Valley gutter 386 SF $10.97 $4,234.42 $12.69 $4,898.34 $12.00 $4,632.00 $12.00 $4,632.00
4.1 Tie in 8" Manhole 4 EA $285.00 $1,140.00 $607.00 $2,428.00 $1,500.00{ $6,000.00{ $1,400.00 $5,600.00
4.2 48" Manhole 2 EA $2,785.00 $5,570.00 $3,770.00 $7,540.00 $2,200.00{ $4,400.00{ $3,900.00 $7,800.00
4.3 8" SDR 35 738 LF $39.18 $28,914.84 $48.50 $35,793.00 $85.00{ $62,730.00 $55.00 $40,590.00
4.4 Lateral R&R 28 EA $1,185.00 $33,180.00 $1,878.57 $52,599,96 $1,600.00] $44,800.00[ $1,400.00 $39,200.00
5.0 Force Account 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00{ $20,000.00f $20,000.00] $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Total $124,515.17 $151,628.30 $182,444.00 $188,672.00
SNC GERHARDT AND BERRY PEAVINE SIERRA NV EXCAVATION

Bid Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1.1 Mobilization/ Demobe 1 LS $6,187.00 $6,187.00 $9,208.00 $9,208.00 $8,687.00] $8,687.00{ $25,000.00 $25,000.00
2.1 Saw cufting existing 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,045.00 $6,045.00 $1,600.00] $1,600.00] $6,500.00 $6,500.00
2.2 Excavation and demo sewer and paving 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $510.00 $510.00 $2,150.00 $2,150.00{ $20,000.00 $20,000.00
2.3 Adjust frame and cover 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,503.00 $1,503.00 $1,800.00f $1,800.00f $3,000.00 $3,000.00
3.1 4" Type 3 patch 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $2,090.00 $20,900.00] $28,000.00{ $28,000.00{ $21,000.00 $21,000.00
3.2 3' Valley gutter 386 SF $25.00 $9,650.00 $12.60 $4,863.60 $12.00f $4,632.00 $15.00 $5,790.00
4.1 Tie in 8" Manhole 4 EA $1,250.00 $5,000.00 $1,615.00 $6,460.00 $97.00 $388.00 $500.00 $2,000.00
4.2 48" Manhole 2 EA $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,850.00 $5,700.00 $2,100.00{ $4,200.00|. $3,500.00 $7,000.00
4.3 8" SDR 35 738 LF $65.00 $47,970.00 $53.25 $39,298.50 $63.00] $46,494.00 $50.00 $36,900.00
4.4 Lateral R&R 28 EA $1,900.00 $53,200:00 $3,388.00 $94,864.00 $2,600.00] $72,800.00f $2,500.00 $70,000.00
5.0 Force Account 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00]  $20,000.00{ $20,000.00{ $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Total $189,007.00 $209,352.10 $190,751.00 $217,190.00

ASPEN A&K HORIZON STAMPEDE

Bid ltem Description Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1.1 Mobilization/ Demobe 1 LS $25,612.00 $25,612,00 $33,950.00 $33,950.00{ $22,000.00 $22,000.00{ $31,500.00 $31,500.00
2.1 Saw cutting existing 1 LS $11,068.00 $11,068.00 $13,330.00 $13,330.00f $13,000.00 $13,000.00{ $3,350.00 $3,350.00
2.2 Excavation and demo sewer and paving 1 LS $8,425.00 $8,425.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00f $42,000.00 | $42,000.00] $5,850.00 $5,850.00
2.3 Adjust frame and cover 1 LS $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $850.00 $850.00 $1,000.00f $1,000.00] $1,200.00 $1,200.00
3.1 4" Type 3 patch 1 LS $41,500.00 $41,500.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $38,700.00| $38,700.00| $16,500.00 $16,500.00
3.2 3' Valley gutter 386 SF $27.00 $10,422.00 $20.00 $7,720.00 $11.75] $4,535.50 $12.50 $4,825.00
4.1 Tie in 8" Manhole 4 EA $3,062.00 $12,248.00 $585.00 $2,340.00 $1,000.00] $4,000.00 $100.00 $400.00
4.2 48" Manhole 2 EA $6,630.00 $13,260.00 $2,980.00 $5,960.00 $5,500.00{ $11,000.00] $1,850.00 $3,700.00
4.3 8" SDR 35 738 LF $70.00 $51,660.00 $75.00 $55,350.00 $77.75] $57,379.50 $142.50| $105,165.00
4.4 Lateral R&R 28 EA $1,425.00 $39,900.00 $2,000.00 $56,000.00 $1,400.00] $39,200.00 $950.00 $26,600.00
5.0 Force Account 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00{ $20,000.00] $20,000.00| $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Total $235,895.00 $221,000.00 $252,815.00 $219,090.00

woone PEEK BROTHERS MATH ERROR




